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13 
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REGISTER 
NUMBER 

110119104001 

110119104016 

110119104028 

110119104002 

110119104005 

110119104021 
110119104003 

110119104032 

110119104047 

110119104004 
110119104007 

110119104006 

110119104011 

110119104019 
110119104009 

110119104013 

110119104015 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

|ABDULLAH T 
N.BAZITH ALI 

MANOJ KUMAR D 
ABDULLAH STED 

ISMAIL 

AHAMED LAMEEN 

V.A HISHAM ISMAIL 

ABDUL MUIZZ 

MOHAMED ABRAR 

|H.MOHAMMED 

|BILAL 
ADNAN SHARIÌ P 
P.AMAL 
AHAVIEDULLAH 

JAVITHA 
ASHRAF ALI 

HARIHARAN K 
AMEER KHAN A 

S.ASWAD 

SHEERAAZ 

|AZEEM AHMED 

TITLE OF THE PROJECT 

PROGRAMMING IN WEB 
APPLICATION USING 

DIFFERENT LOGIN PORTAL 

STOCK MARKET 

PREDICTION USING DEEP 
LEARNING 

SPARE SPARTS 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

CRYPTO INFO REACT WEB 
APP 

STORE SALES PREDICTION 
DEVELOPING AN IOS 

APPLICATION SIMILAR TO 

STUDENTS CORNER FOR 
VIEWING AV RESULTS,AV 
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110119104010 
110119104023 
110119104026 
110119104012 
110119104014 
110119104017 

110119104043 

110119104071 
110119104018 

110119104030 

110119104038 
110119104025 
110119104069 

110119104031 

110119104034 

110119104037 

110119104036 

110119104049 

110119104039 

110119104040 

110119104041 

ANJUM FATHIMA.N 
C.H.JANANI 
|S.JOTHIKA 
M.ASIKA BANU 
S.AYISHA 

M.ESAKKI RAJ 
MOHAMED RIYAS M 
|T 
SHAHUL HAMEED 
NAYEEM O S 
P.A.HABIB RAJA 
MEER ABZAL 
|HUSSAIN A 
MOHAMED IRFAAN 

K. JEEVITHA 

N.SHABANA 
MOHAMED AADHIL 
|SHATHM 
MOHAMED ARSATH 
A 

MOHAMED IFTHIHAH 
MOHAMED 
IRARHA AN E 

MOHAMMED 
|IQRAM 

GAMEUSING PYTHON 
ARTIFCTAL INTELLEGENCE 

DRIVEN AUTOMATIC 

MOHAMED KHAN A 
MOHAMED 

RAIY AN.M 
MOHAMED RASITH 

KS 

BLOOD BANK SYSTEM 

COURSE MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEM 

SKIP THE ROPE A GAME 
USING PYGAME 

FARMING E COMMERCE 
SYSTEM 

JAYAA SOLAR.COM 
INVESTOR PRESENTATION 

WEBSIDE 

INTERRACTIVE WEB 
DEVELOPMENT USING 

JAVASCRIPT 
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39 

40 
41 
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45 

M. e 

110119104042 

110119104044 

110119104008 
110119104027 

110119104024 
110119104029 

110119104020 

INCHARGE 

MOHAMED RAZVI 

MOHAMED SAFRITH 

|A.AMEEN 
P. T. MAHATH 

|JANARTHANAN.M 

MD FAWWAZ T 

|HASHAAN ADEEN 

TK 

X HODICSE 

CONNECT NETWORKS 
USING PYTHON 

SHOE SHOPPING USING 

ANDROD 

FOOD ORDERING APP 

(ANDROD) 

PRINCIPAL 
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YEAR: III 
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110119104033 

110119104035 
110119104058 

110119104048 

110119104050 
110119104053 

110119104052 

110119104073 

110119104081 

110119104054 

SEC: B 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

MOHAMED 
ARIFEEN S 

MOHAMED ASHIQ 
ALI S 

NAWAZJ 

MOHAMMED 

HASHEEM 
MOHAMMED 
ISMAILL 

MOHANRAJ R 
MOHAMMED 

YOUSUF AB 

SHEIKH MOHSIM 

KHAN 

SYED RIYAZ T 

|M 

MOUDEEN SAMEER 

THANZEER 

110119104085 
110119104086 VIMALV 

|RAHMAN R 

TITLE OF THE PROJECT 

E COMMERCE BUSINESS 

TOURISM GUIDE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

ONLINE NEWS WEBSITE 

VEHICLE PARKING 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
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10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

110119104055 
110119104067 
110119104079 

110119104056 

110119104061 

110119104077 

110119104062 

110119104063 
110119104064 

110119104070 

110119104072 

110119104057 

110119104068 

110119104059 
110119104066 

110119104078 

MUHAMMAD 
WAHEED UDDEEN K RENTING OF SPORTS AND 
SAJITH AHMED R 
SYED ASIF S 
NAINA MOHAMMED 

NOOR MOHAMED M 

SYED ABDUL 
RAHMAN S 

NOOR UL HUDAH C 

PRIYADHARSHINI R 

RILWANULLAHS 
|SHAFEEQ AHAMED 
S 

SHEIK DAWOOD 
BRAHIM S 
NARASHIMMAK 

SANKARA PANDI A 

NAZIM ALI M 
SADIQ SK 

SYED AFZALF 

ADVENTURE BIKES 

PROPERTY FINDER USING 
NEXT.JS 

PACKET PIRATE - A 

NETWORK PACKET SNIFFER 

TOOL 

ONLINE DRY WASTE 
COLLECTION SYSTEM 

E COMMERCE 

FOOD RECIPE 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

29 
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31 
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34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

M. 

110119104075 
110119104083 

110119104076 

110119104301 

INCHARGE 

110119104082 
110119104060 

110119104074 

110119104084 

110119104051 

110119104087 

110119104080 

110119104701 

SHYAM PRASAD N P 

|TAQEEULLAHS 
SURESH V 
MYDEEN 
SYED UMAR S 
NIJAMUDEEN A 

|SHEQ SHAMIR A 
THAMEEM SHARIFF 

A 

MOHAMMED 
SADATULLAH 

KHAN 

VISHAL SRIVASTVA 

SYED KARISHMA 

AFREEN 

MARYAM AYSHA S 

% HOD/CSE 

VISUALISING AND 
FORECASTING STOCKS 

SMART GARBAGE DISPOSAL 
SYSTEM 

DESING AND 

IMPLEMENTATION OF 
ONLINE SHOPPING WEBSITE 

FACE MASK DETECTION 

PERSONAL VOICE 

ASSISTANCE 

PRINCPAL 










